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Berglauf: Strecke 6,3 km - 554 m
ja jb ji  Zeit

27:41
28:03
28:23
29:56
30:03
30:21
30:37
30:52
31:12
31:37
31:53
32:01
32:06
32:09
32:12
32:15
32:22
32:43
32:49
33:04

1 33:06

33:10

2 33:18

1 33:22

33:25

1 33:30
33:32

33:37

3 33:38

33:49
33:56
34:01
34:06
34:13
34:16
34:24
1 34:26

4 34:27

34:29
34:30
34:34

5 34:41
6 34:47

34:51
2 34:53
34:57

7 34:59

2 35:01
35:05
35:18
35:29
35:34
35:35
35:38
35:40
35:41
35:42
35:44

Name Vorname
Heuberger Bruno
Johl Toni
Mdller Urs
Schneider David
Steinbacher Wisi
Signer Stefan
Schenk Felix
Jost Martin
Bantli Herby
Sax Roland
Kach Markus
Hafen Andreas
Staheli Urs
Brandle Sepp
Bragger Wendelin
Ebneter Martin
Ricklin Peter
Baumann Hansruedi
Litscher Berni
Sutter Dominik
Senn Paul
Heierli Hanspeter
Stillhard Walter
Grischott Reto
Ginthardt Bruno
Meier-Brandle
Weiss Richard
Gillmann Daniel
Scheidenberger Fritz
Schneider Roman
Suess Stefan
Klasi Daniel
Welna Serge
Hasler Bruno
Buhler Hansruedi
Wehrle Peter
Ricklin Nicole
Hofstetter Fredy
Kurz Erich
Brandle Viktor
Dahler Werner
Hirschi Werner
Klarer Gerhard
Rechsteiner Stefan
Widmer Patrick
Stern Felix
Richle Karl
Helfenberger Claudia
Portmann Markus
Schreiber Christian
Rusch Thomas
Candita Daniele
Imhof Tobi
Ackermann Daniel
Widmer Martin
Reichert Markus
Schefer Bruno
Meile Marc

Ineichen Robert

JG Ort

71
66
76
81
62
60
64
77
69
79
67
72
67
65
71
65
64
73
55
81
50
57
52
86
69
72
65
61
52
63
58
64
79
71
59
70
68
50
61
57
61
52
54
77
85
65
51
66
70
76
68
75
55
60
61
60
64
76

35:48 Weissenberger Hubert 48
9 35:53

54

Henau
Amden
Sitterdorf
Wangi
Wattwil
Eggerstanden
Wigoltingen
Winterthur
Salmsach
Freidorf
Bubikon
Oberglatt ZH
Bronschhofen
Mosnang
Wangi
Affeltrangen
St.Gallen
Raterschen
Berneck
Ebnat Kappel
Schwanden
Marstetten
Frauenfeld
Amden
Kleinandelfinge
Dreien
Minchwilen
St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Mosnang
Schdnenberg
Rti ZH
Steckborn

St. Margarethen
Kirchberg
Reichenau

St. Gallen
Arbon

Hallwil
Gossau

Pfyn
Waldkirch
Graltshausen
Uster
Oberwangen
Goldach
Ebnat-Kappel
Arnegg
Gossau
Effretikon
Algetshausen
Frauenfeld
St.Margarethen
Homburg
Oberwangen
Sirnach
St.Gallen
Thundorf
D-Schwerzen
Turbenthal

Verein
LC Uzwil

OLR Amriswil
KTV Wil

Team Gabathuler
SC Eggerstanden
Run Fit Thurgau

LG Wittenbach
LG Wittenbach
LC Meilen

TV Oberglatt
LSC Wil

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang
MILA Rheintal

LG Glarus

Run Fit Thurgau
SC Amden

LRM/LC Uzwil
VC Fischingen

Transa
LR Mosnang

LG ZKB
Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau

Free Team
Run Fit Thurgau
Sportclub Hulftegg

LC Uzwil

Run Fit Thurgau
LC Uster

SC Widmis

LR Mosnang

LC Uzwil

TRIZO
Givandom-Runners
OL Regio Wil

LSV Frauenfeld
OL Regio Wil

SC Widmis
LSV SG-Appenzell

LSV Frauenfeld
LG Hohenfels
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Berglauf: Strecke 6,3 km - 554 m
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ja jb ji  Zeit
35:55
35:57
36:00
36:04
36:06
36:09
1 36:12
36:18
36:27
36:29
36:39
36:49
36:52
36:56
36:57
37:00
37:05
37:06
37:12
37:18
37:30
37:34
37:44
37:46
37:50
37:53
37:56
2 37:58
38:01
38:02
38:03
38:06
38:18
38:20
38:23
38:26
38:29
38:31
38:35
38:40
38:41
38:43
38:47
38:48
38:49
38:51
38:54
38.:57
38:59
39:02
39:20
39:37
39:44
3 39:46
39:53
40:03
4 40:14
40:19
40:20
40:25

Name Vorname

Hubmann Heinz
Klasi Katrin
Spdrri Roland

Rutishauser Paul

Stern Christian
Gehrig Arnold
Breitenmoser
Loretan Marco
Widmer Michael
Benz Felix

Leutenegger Josef
Kohler Hansruedi

Schulz Jorg
Olbrecht Anna -
Moser Bruno

Dahinden Stefan
Schneider Ludwig

Meile Erwin
Merk Erwin
Sax Toni
Helfenberger
Henzen Hans
Kuratli Hans
Frisch René
Stump Thomas
Gajic Vukasin
Heierli Ernst
Grogg Kevin
Huber Erich

Krummenacher Peter
Schlumpf Dominik

Bolliger Armin
Schmidig Paul
Bertschi Thomas
Dahler Markus
Raschle Franz
Miller Kurt
Klaus Walter
Hutzli Christoph
Koch Hansjorg
Fassler Albert
Walser Emil

Lu Jun

Schatt Gerold
Schmid Sami
Kern Ueli

Lichtensteiger Denise

Mock Hans
Zuger Elisabeth
Krahenbiihl Urs
Harder Judith

Gomann Jacqueline

Scheiwiller Karl
Krummenacher
Egli Pius

Dorig Markus
Dahler Benno
Sax Beat
Krueger Jens
Krattli Andreas

JG Ort

64
65
63
42
63
51
88
48
84
60
44
54
63
60
59
67
52
75
52
78
65
58
61
67
78
42
67
87
57
61
78
60
62
60
60
57
47
50
66
51
61
50
67
77
54
52
74
48
64
59
60
66
55
90
66
64
89
52
63
64

Frauenfeld
Rati ZH

Wila
Goldach
Schachen b.
Libingen
Mosnang
Wattwil
Oberwangen
Heerbrugg
Basel
Dorflingen
Wald
Egnach
Tagerschen
Dielsdorf

St. Margarethen
Libingen
Romanshorn
Goldach
Arnegg

St. Gallen
Mosnang
Zurich
Sirnach
Eggenwil
Frauenfeld
Wittenbach
Kronbiihl
Grit
Walzenhausen
Hohentannen
Muotathal
Frauenfeld
Bettwiesen
Waldkirch
Sitterdorf
Weinfelden
Wil
Frauenfeld
Berg

Wattwil

St. Gallen
Horw
Frauenfeld
Wila
Montlingen
Oberhelfenschwi
Vorderthal
Wellhausen
Kirchberg
Goldach
Gossau

Grit

Andwil
Zuzwil
Bettwiesen
Freidorf
Nesslau
Weinfelden

Verein
LSV Frauenfeld

LSV Winterthur
Run Fit Thurgau
RMV Herisau

LR Mosnang
Seewer Team
SC Widmis
Mila Rheintal

TV Tobel

OL Regio Wil
LG Wittenbach
LG Wittenbach
LAG Gossau

LR Mosnang
laufsport.ch.vu

LR Wohlen

LSV Frauenfeld
LG - Wittenbach
LG Wittenbach
MSG Gutenswil

Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau

OLR Amriswil
Run Fit Thurgau

LSV Frauenfeld
LG Wittenbach

LG Wittenbach

LSV Frauenfeld

LR Mosnhang
TRIF

Tri-Club

LSV SG-Appenzell

MSG Gutenswil

LG Wittenbach
LG



Berglauf: Strecke 6,3 km - 554 m

Einlauf HauptS1 S2 S3 S4 F1 FR2 F3 F4 ja jb ji Zeit Name Vorname JG Ort Verein
121 5 40:28 Kurz Beni 93 Hallwil
122 41 40:31 Weinhappl Gerhard 62 St. Margarethen
123 4 40:43 Senti Carmen 61 Mauren
124 6 40:44 Kohler Ronny 92 Herisau
125 42 40:46 Bosshard Peter 62 Felben - LSV Frauenfeld
126 19 40:54 Koller Jérome 72 Kronbdhl LG Wittenbach
127 43 40:56 Schéfer Walti 61 St. Gallen LG Wittenbach
128 44 41:13 Wiget Thomas 61 Winterthur
129 1 41:19 Graf Monika 48 Butschwil
130 23 41:20 Ammann Hansruedi 52 Bettwiesen
131 45 41:21 Klager Martin 55 Mosnang LR Mosnang
132 5 41:23 Schulz Patricia 67 Wald
133 5 41:29 Zuber Helen 61 Engelburg
134 3 41:42 Bragger Lucia 76 Miuselbach LR Mosnang
135 23 41:44 Widmer Christoph 65 Kirchberg Sportclub Hulftegg
136 4 41:50 Peterer Emanuel 42 St.Gallen
137 7 41:54 Kurz David 90 Hallwil
138 6 41:55 Schlumpf Elisabeth 62 Oberhelfenschwi LR Mosnang
139 46 41:59 Dorig Marcel 60 Oberbiiren TRI Frauenfeld
140 24 42:03 Uhr Hanspeter 54 Wila TV Wila
141 25 42:17 Moser Erich 51 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld
142 24 42:20 Winkler Urs 67 Schwarzenbach
143 8 42:29 Egg Gabriel 92 Elgg
144 25 42:32 Knill Josef 68 Alterswilen LSV Frauenfeld
145 20 42:36 Storchenegger Martin 81 Wilen TG
146 47 42:40 Kurz Norbert 60 Wwangi
147 26 42:43 Murer Rolf 54 Frauenfeld
148 27 42:48 Rohr Hans 47 Leimbach
149 21 42:50 Von Griinigen Adrian 72 Weinfelden
150 26 42:52 Wilz Gerold 66 Reichenau Free Team
151 48 42:54 Zollinger Kurt 57 Andwil
152 5 43:00 Graf Peter 40 Butschwil
153 49 43:04 Wiederkehr Beat 64 Konolfingen Zircher
154 50 43:08 Egg Bernhard 59 Elgg
155 4 43:10 Haberlin Doris 74 Bischofszell
156 51 43:19 Weiler Christoph 56 St.Gallen LC Uzwil
157 6 43:22 Brandle Magi 66 Mosnang LR Mosnang
158 7 43:30 Diener Regula 58 Liestal
159 6 43:35 Vetsch Christian 34 Abtwil LC Bruhl St. Gallen
160 52 43:51 Steinmann Daniel 62 Uster
161 2 43:53 Remek Maya 51 Sins
162 28 43:56 Schwizer Josef 52 Niederglatt LR Mosnang
163 53 43:58 Zuber Ralf 60 Engelburg
164 7 44:01 Baumgartner Hedi 69 Fischingen LR Mosnang
165 8 44:04 Méder Caroline 67 Ganterschwil LR Mosnang
166 8 44:22 Schulthess Eveline 61 Oberuzwil LC Uzwil
167 9 44:24 Levi Priska 66 Kirchberg
168 9 44:31 Gotz Esther 63 Bauma LSG Bauma
169 54 44:40 Lendenmann Rolf 60 Rti SC Diemberg
170 7 44:51 Hohl Willi 44 Wittenbach LG Wittenbach
171 29 45:08 Hengartner Niklaus 54 Henau LR Mosnang
172 1 45:11 Hauser Sandra 69 Winterthur
173 30 45:12 Winteler Peter 48 Nurensdorf OLG Welsikon
174 55 45:30 GOtz Bruno 62 Bauma LSG Bauma
175 56 45:36 Widmer Andreas 60 Muhlriti SC Hulftegg
176 31 45:42 Schwizer Bruno 50 Flawil LR Mosnang
177 57 45:44 Anghileri Roger 55 Hitthau
178 58 45:51 Baumann Hubert 57 Neukirch Skiclub Scheidegg
179 1 45:53 Fitzi Annelies 66 Hefenhofen

180 32 46:01 Buhler Josef 54 Rossriti
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Berglauf: Strecke 6,3 km - 554 m
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46:06

Name Vorname

Iseli Arthur

46:11 Weibel Hans

46:19
46:40

Heuberger Erika
Kern Salome

46:42 Wettstein René

46:49
47:01
47:16
47:19
47:35
47:37
47:45

Kalin Erika
Hubmann-Mai
Dahler Tobias
Meile Kurt
Pfaffli Christoph
Hagi Barbara
Pfister Rolf

47:58 Winteler Myrtha

48:08
48:12
49:22
49:44
49:48
49:50

Schneider Rahel
Grininger Kurt
Fausch Jorg

Dudli Peter
Tischhauser Walter
Baettig Petra

50:53 Widmer Stephanie

50:54

Linder Sylvia

50:58 Ammann Anton

51:09
51:16
51:27
52:22
52:26

Frei Ueli

Glaus Barbara
Keller Rosmarie
Kappeler Arnold
Tal Dorothea

54:02 Widmer Nicole

56:38
58:46
1:.01:4
1:03:5

Huber Fritz
Planzer - Steiner
Miller Moni
Planzer Toni

JG Ort

52
42
43
91
51
66
68
90
53
51
73
57
55
86
54
63
47
40
61
89
60
39
46
78
58
53
62
88
46
52
66
50

Minchwilen
Jonschwil
Bauma

Wila
Ndrensdorf
Einsiedeln
Frauenfeld
Bettwiesen
Sirnach
Berlingen
Dielsdorf
Pfaffhausen
Nudrensdorf
St. Margarethen
Wiezikon
Frauenfeld
Wil

Rikon

Stafa
Oberwangen
Winkel
Winterthur
Neftenbach
Winterthur
Schweizersholz
Wil

Dielsdorf
Oberwangen
Heldswil
Steinen

St. Gallen
Steinen

Verein

LV Winterthur

LSV Frauenfeld

LSV Frauenfeld

LSV Frauenfeld
STV Oberbiiren

SC Widmis

Laufergruppe
SC Widmis
OLR Amriswil



